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Monsieur DEDA ♦ Besnik 86 rue Damremont 75018 PARIS 06.18.46.53.37 2024 bdeda@free.fr

Madame LAGJI ♦ Klarita 74 rue Raynouard 75016 PARIS 07.87.05.40.99 2025 klagji@hotmail.com ou klagji@gmail.com

Madame LAMI Drenica 2 rue Boyer 75020 PARIS 06.19.97.41.28 2025 lami.drenica@gmail.com

Madame RAMA Edlira 155 rue de Ménilmontant 75020 PARIS 06.30.54.03.54 2024 edlira.schwartz@gmail.com

Monsieur BRUN ♦ Jacques 61 rue Charlot 75003 PARIS 01.42.71.80.33 06.71.80.56.26 2024 registrad@live.fr

Monsieur PROLONGEAU François 63 ruede Saintonge 75003 PARIS 06.77.97.20.09 2024 françois.prolongeau@gmail.com

Monsieur VIGOT Christophe 6 av. de Villeneuve St Georges bât B–Esc 3 94600 CHOISY LE ROI 01.48.92.78.85 06.81.19.79.63 2024 christophevigot@hotmail.com

Monsieur ALBERT-LEBRUN Simon 51 rue de Seine 75006 PARIS 06.67.59.18.40 2025 SSMALBERTLEBRUN@gmail.com

Madame EL MIR ROUGEAUX Thérèse 41 boulevard Exalmans 75016 PARIS 06.25.25.61.29 2023 theryl88@yahoo.fr

Madame FRÉVILLE Léa 2 allée des Chevreuils 91800 BRUNOY 06.07.43.03.27 2024 lea.freville@gmail.com

Madame GAJENDRAN Abiramie 22 rue Alfred Grévin 94500 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE 01.47.06.11.01 06.34.90.14.39 2024 abiramie@hotmail.fr

Monsieur GAJENDRAN Mithuran 22 rue Alfred Grévin 94500 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE 01.47.06.11.01 06.11.04.04.10 2024 mithuran.gajendran@gmail.com

Monsieur GHAZLEH Armand 24 rue du Texel 75014 PARIS 07.82.31.73.83 2021 ahmadghazleh@hotmail.com

Madame KATTAR ♦ MONSEUR Sylvana 365 rue de Vaugirard 75015 PARIS 09.75.51.78.52 06.66.73.22.24 2024 smonseur@wanadoo.fr

Madame MUZAFFAR Aelia 78 avenue Emile Zola 75015 PARIS 01.45.79.76.83 06.63.09.80.30 2024 aeliam@hotmail.com

Madame NAKDH ROYO Imene 58 bd de la libération 94300 VINCENNES 01.70.25.35.53 06.84.83.40.85 2024 emilietrading@gmail.com

Madame OMARBEK Algerim 25 rue Jouffroy d'Abbans 75017 PARIS 06.31.96.06.83 2022 aygerimomarbek@gmail.com

Madame PALMA Marlène 13 rue Popincourt 75011 PARIS 01.77.32.07.67 06.22.49.33.97 2024 palma.interprete@gmail.com

Madame PEREZ ZAVALA Sandra 26 rue Florian 75020 PARIS 06.75.00.94.94 2024 lizet92@hotmail.com

Monsieur ROUGEAUX Robert 41 boulevard Exalmans 75016 PARIS 06.69.66.50.90 2023 robert.rougeaux@yahoo.fr

Monsieur TECHENET Antoine 95 rue Marcadet 75018 PARIS 06.79.76.47.17 2024 antoine@techenet.net

ALBANAIS

ALLEMAND

ANGLAIS
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Monsieur AHAMADA Abdillah 61 avenue de Flandre 75019 PARIS 07.53.92.12.43 2024 abdishioni@hotmail.fr

Madame AIT KACEM Amina 94 boulevard Poniatowski 75012 PARIS 01.44.73.04.12 06.61.94.44.54 2024 amina.aitkacem@gmail.com

Madame BENALDJIA ZEDIRI Nouha 17 rue Mathis 75019 PARIS 09.50.51.42.77 06.61.75.97.44 2024 nouha.benaldjia@gmail.com

Monsieur BETTAYEB Mohamed 27 Avenue du Maréchal Lyautey 75016 PARIS 06.38.40.50.77 2025 mohamed_bettayeb@hotmail.com

Monsieur BOUHTOUT ♦ Mohamed 34 rue Bec à Loue 93200 SAINT DENIS 01.48.27.80.50 06.64.94.73.64 2024 m.bouhtout@free.fr

Madame BOUSALAH Sawsen 14 rue du Dobropol 75017 PARIS 07.55.71.69.92 2024 sawsenbousalah92@gmail.com

Madame EL MIR ROUGEAUX Thérèse 41 boulevard Exalmans 75016 PARIS 06.25.25.61.29 2023 theryl88@yahoo.fr

Monsieur IFRI Azzedine 9 rue du Morvan 75011 PARIS 06.41.38.85.42 2024 azzedineifri@outlook.com

Madame GHAZLEH Armand 24 rue du Texel 75014 PARIS 07.82.31.73.83 2021 ahmadghazleh@hotmail.com

Madame HADI GUENNOUNI Aïcha 80 avenue Daumesnil 75012 PARIS 06.18.58.83.54 2022 guennouniinterprete@gmail.com ou hadiaicha75@gmail.com

Monsieur HADI Mohsine 20 rue Taine 75012 PARIS 06.72.65.60.01 2025 Mohsine_hadi@hotmail.com

Madame HAMMADI Leila 133 avenue d'Italie 75013 PARIS 01.83.91.84.93 06.22.56.39.38 2022 sad.le@hotmail.fr

Monsieur HASSANI Oualid 1 Allée Mozart 94000 CRETEIL 07.49.66.85.41 2025 oualid.hassani1@gmail.com

Monsieur HASSIBI Mustapha 6 place de l'Eglise 91780 CHALO ST MARS 01.69.27.78.53 06.15.31.22.28 2025 hassibimail@gmail.com

Madame KATTAR ♦ MONSEUR Sylvana 365 rue de Vaugirard 75015 PARIS 09.75.51.78.52 06.66.73.22.24 2024 smonseur@wanadoo.fr

Madame LAHGUI PERDIZ Wafaa 17 rue Jean Lurçat 91230 MONTGERON 06.64.14.41.58 2025 wafaatraduction@gmail.com

Monsieur MAALOUF Jad 50 rue Georges Sorel 92100 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT 06.06.99.99.96 2021 mlftrad@maalouf.es

Monsieur MAAMER Bilal 6 allée Fernand Léger 92000 NANTERRE 06.20.19.29.99 2024 maamerbilal@hotmail.fr

Madame MARAF Khaoula Moktaria 4 allée Jacques Brel 93160 NOISY-LE-GRAND 07.68.62.43.62 2024 kh-mrf@outlook.fr

Madame MORET Faustine 45 rue de Wattignies 75012 PARIS 06.72.19.88.06 2024 faustine.moret@laposte.net

Madame MRANI ALLA Safae 1 avenue de Jarrow 93800 EPINAY SUR SEINE 09.87.12.91.07 06.62.69.20.43 2024 mranisafae@yahoo.fr

Madame NAIT SIDENAS SI AHMED Nora 5 Avenue Jean Jaurès 92700 COLOMBES 06.61.89.66.57 2025 n.sidenasnait@gmail.com

Madame NAKDH ROYO Imene 58 bd de la libération 94300 VINCENNES 01.70.25.35.53 06.84.83.40.85 2024 emilietrading@gmail.com

Madame NASRI Khouloud 5 rue Fabre d'églantine 75012 PARIS 07.52.43.68.90 2024 khouloudnasri06@gmail.com

Monsieur ROUGEAUX Robert 41 boulevard Exalmans 75016 PARIS 06.69.66.50.90 2023 robert.rougeaux@yahoo.fr

Monsieur SAKER Odai 10 rue Taine 75012 PARIS 06.12.87.83.87 2025 odaisaker31@gmail.com

Madame SAYEGH MORRON Rania 131 rue de la Convention 75015 PARIS 06.65.32.88.03 2024 rs311@noos.fr

Monsieur TASSABEHJI Mohamed-Hassan 112 rue du Chemin Vert 75011 PARIS 06.12.63.61.13 2024 MHT9966@yahoo.com

Monsieur ZAOUI Boubekar 33 résidence Sévigné 93390 CLICHY-SOUS-BOIS 06.21.10.34.44 2024 zaouiboubekar@yahoo.fr

Madame ZEGHAR Lamia 36 bis rue Balard 75015 PARIS 06.62.65.15.94 2023 Lz.traduc@gmail.com
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Madame BARCHIAN-DEFRENE Anaït 134 rue de Vaugirard 75015 PARIS 06.60.29.35.71 2025 anahit.barchian@gmail.com

Madame HOVHANNISSIAN Tatevik 3 cité Magnenta 75010 PARIS 06.13.90.36.71 2025 tatevik.hvns@gmail.com

Madame OHANYAN KHATCHATRIAN Aïda 1 rue des Ecoles 94140 ALFORTVILLE 01.43.39.42.75 06.15.51.41.79 2024 ohanyan64@yahoo.fr

Monsieur SHAHINYAN ♦ Gohar 99bis avenue d'Ivry 75013 PARIS 01.44.24.54.40 06.67.13.95.88 2024 go.shahinyan@gmail.com

Monsieur ALI Ismail 65 avenue Aristide Briand 93240 STAINS 06.95.35.06.22 2024 jissan93270@gmail.com

Monsieur BARUA Sujit 112 rue Hélène Cochennec 93300 AUBERVILLIERS 01.75.47.01.89 06.69.24.02.10 2021 sujitbarua75@yahoo.com

Monsieur KHAN Milon 25 rue Emile Augier 93300 AUBERVILLIERS 07.82.35.97.13 2024 milonii@hotmail.fr

Monsieur MOHAMMED IQBAL Hossain 8 rue du Chalet 93140 BONDY 07.53.93.00.32 06.83.74.85.71 2023 iqbal.2178@gmail.com

BOSNIAQUE Monsieur STEFANOVIC ♦ Aleksandar 108 boulevard Malesherbes – case 153 75017 PARIS 09.81.02.45.18 06.62.35.03.12 2024 a.stefano@laposte.net

Monsieur BALDJIEV Dimitri 25 boulevard des Nations Unies 92190 MEUDON 09.51.59.96.35 06.15.15.90.78 2024 baldjiev@libertysurf.fr

Madame DEMANGE ♦ TATAROVA Roumiana 12 rue du Commandant Mowat - esc. K-01 94300 VINCENNES 01.48.77.76.21 06.81.55.15.61 2025 roumiana@demange-traduction.fr

Madame JELIASKOVA ♦ Elena 2 avenue Foch 94100 SAINT MAUR DES FOSSES 06.10.24.15.63 2024 elena.jeliaskova@gmail.com

Madame KANTCHEVA Lora 35 rue Victor Massé 75009 PARIS 01.80.50.21.53 06.99.99.65.89 2025 laurakantcheva@hotmail.fr

Madame MILEVA ♦ Tzena 10 rue Gros 75016 PARIS 01.45.20.62.51 06.73.42.94.47 2024 tzenamileva@yahoo.fr

Madame PALMA Diana 5 rue de Thionville 75019 PARIS 06.10.80.61.46 2024 palma.interprete@gmail.com

Madame PALMA Marlène 13 rue Popincourt 75011 PARIS 01.77.32.07.67 06.22.49.33.97 2024 palma.interprete@gmail.com

CAMBODGIEN Monsieur VONG Pascal 16 rue Franck Chauveau 94400 VITRY SUR SEINE 06.66.33.40.37 2024 vongpascal_pv@yahoo.fr

CANTONNAIS – CHAOZHOU Monsieur VONG Pascal 16 rue Franck Chauveau 94400 VITRY SUR SEINE 06.66.33.40.37 2024 vongpascal_pv@yahoo.fr

CATALAN Madame NAVARRO ♦ Sylvie 18 rue Crébillon 94300 VINCENNES 06.63.16.13.20 2025 navraska@yahoo.fr

Monsieur SUN  ♦ Ling Bin 81 rue du faubourg Saint Nicolas 77100 MEAUX 09.51.89.33.58 06.10.90.56.97 2024 michael.sun@free.fr

Monsieur WEN ♦ Qi 35 rue de Meaux - escalier B 75019 PARIS 01.45.82.94.01 06.10.94.30.55 2024 wen.qi@traductionwenqi.com

Monsieur GU DUCLUZEAU Feng 75 rue du Javelot 75013 PARIS 06.51.82.89.65 2024 feng.ducluzeau@gmail.com

Madame TIAN-CASTELAIN Jing 15 rue Trousseau 75011 PARIS 01.71.20.99.22 06.18.73.59.68 2024 jing.castelain@gmail.com

Monsieur VONG Pascal 16 rue Franck Chauveau 94400 VITRY SUR SEINE 06.66.33.40.37 2024 vongpascal_pv@yahoo.fr

Monsieur YANG Zhiming 7 square Auguste Renoir 75014 PARIS 06.58.23.04.58 2023 zhyang@yahoo.com

Madame YE Xiuping 36 Boulevard de Créteil 94100 SAINT-MAUR-DES-FOSSÉS 06.16.40.10.12 2025 xiupingye@yahoo.fr

Madame ZHOU Mengjia Esc 15 - 2 rue Gervex 75017 PARIS 06.61.84.64.66 2025 zhoumengjia92@gmail.com

CHINOIS MANDARIN et WENZHOU Madame ZHANG Cécile 98 ter rue Gabriel Péri 78800 HOUILLES 06.95.39.23.37 2023 cecile.zhang98@gmail.com

DARI Monsieur AHMADI Abdulmalek 15 rue Jean Rebour 60000 BEAUVAIS 06.44.00.40.47 06.56.83.24.98 2023 ahmadi.a.malek@gmail.com

BENGALI

ARMENIEN

BULGARE

CHINOIS

CHINOIS MANDARIN
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Madame DROBOT-HAIGRON Tetyana 8 rue Victor Hugo 94250 GENTILLY 06.71.76.66.24 2023 tetyana.drobot@gmail.com

Madame FRÉVILLE Léa 2 allée des Chevreuils 91800 BRUNOY 06.07.43.03.27 2024 lea.freville@gmail.com

Madame GARCIA CANO ♦ PENDJABI Ana Belen 2 boulevard de Port Royal 75013 PARIS 06.19.29.55.77 2024 annabelengarcia@hotmail.com

Madame MARCILLAC ♦ Aurélie 103 rue du Chemin vert 75011 PARIS 06.68.04.75.32 2024 auremex@hotmail.com

Madame MARECHAL PRUDOT D'AVIGNY Florence 8 rue de Chateaudun 94200 IVRY SUR SEINE 01.43.90.04.21 06.72.81.55.27 2024 lf.prudot@aliceadsl.fr

Madame MATA ♦ Ingrid 18 rue Linné 75005 PARIS 06.03.02.00.70 2024 ingridmata2002@yahoo.fr

Monsieur MOLEDO Jose Luis 1 Résidence La Fontaine 91480 QUINCY-SOUS-SÉNART 06.04.47.31.99 2025 jose-luis.moledo@orange.fr

Madame MONTES Francisco 23 rue Jules Guesde 75014 PARIS 01.77.16.21.21 06.01.40.59.58 2024 tharsismontes@gmail.com

Madame MURO REDONDO Lidia 15 rue Spontini 75016 PARIS 06.50.66.55.64 2023 lidia.muro@gmail.com

Madame NAVARRO ♦ Sylvie 18 rue Crébillon 94300 VINCENNES 01.83.42.54.55 06.63.16.13.20 2025 navraska@yahoo.fr

Madame PEREZ Esperanza 23 rue Jules Guesde 75014 PARIS 01.77.16.21.21 06.88.82.17.53 2024 esperanza.perez@outlook.fr

Madame PEREZ ZAVALA Sandra 26 rue Florian 75020 PARIS 06.75.00.94.94 2024 lizet92@hotmail.com

Madame SERRAF Nathalie 11 rue de la Chine 75020 PARIS 06.67.60.80.90 2023 natserraf@gmail.com

Madame TENEMBAUM CARRASCO Divia 63 avenue de Wagram 75017 PARIS 06.09.84.79.90 2021 divia.tenembaum@yahoo.fr

Madame ZEGHAR Lamia 36 bis rue Balard 75015 PARIS 06.62.65.15.94 2023 Lz.traduc@gmail.com

FARSI Monsieur KAKAR Jan Mohammed 12 rue Kruger 95100 ARGENTEUIL 06.99.53.87.11 2025 kakar84@hotmail.fr

GEORGIEN Madame ALKHANISHVILI Maia 63 rue Desnouettes 75015 PARIS 09.81.08.39.73 06.62.70.17.71 2024 melita.paris@yahoo.com

GREC Monsieur VAKALIS-PHAY ♦ Eleftherios 119 avenue André Morizet 92100 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT 01.46.21.07.69 06.89.87.27.53 2024 office@elef.net

Monsieur BHAN Rajkumar 47 boulevard de la Chapelle 75010 PARIS 06.62.06.97.04 2024 rajkumarbhan@hotmail.com

Madame HAIDER ♦ Sakina 4 rue Maurice Loewy 75014 PARIS 06.16.66.18.44 2024 haidersakina@yahoo.fr

Monsieur KADWASRA Sushil 19 rue Mazarine 75006 PARIS 06.66.50.70.90 2024 sushilkadwasra@gmail.com

Madame MAHTANI Archana 28 rue de la Justice 75020 PARIS 01.43.61.80.40 06.03.08.82.39 2025 archanamahtani@hotmail.com

Madame MUZAFFAR Aelia 78 avenue Emile Zola 75015 PARIS 01.45.79.76.83 06.63.09.80.30 2024 aeliam@hotmail.com

Monsieur MUZAFFAR Hasnain 78 avenue Emile Zola 75015 PARIS 01.45.79.76.83 06.28.40.85.89 2024 autodipstore@gmail.com

Monsieur PAREKH Shirishkumar 32 rue Pergolèse chez DAWA Tenzin 75116 PARIS 06.51.01.36.30 06.16.97.66.31 2025 moonyfrance24@gmail.com

Monsieur SINGH ♦ Satwinder 1 rue Henri Wallon 94120 FONTENAY SOUS BOIS 01.48.75.28.82 06.60.91.33.87 2024 s.sat28@yahoo.fr

HONGROIS Monsieur KRISTOF Henri 3 sente des Dorées 75019 PARIS 06.62.69.00.83 2024 henri.kristof@sfr.fr

Madame DE NARO PAPA Lavinia 98 rue Jean-Pierre Timbaud 75011 PARIS 06.60.77.96.69 2024 lavinia_dnp@hotmail.fr

Madame FERRARI ♦ Simona 24 bd Jules Guesde 93200 SAINT DENIS 06.84.59.03.59 2024 simona.ferrari@hotmail.fr

Monsieur MILIZIA Luigi 38 rue Beauregard 75002 PARIS 07.68.60.00.36 2024 lumilizia@gmail.com

Madame SARACINO ♦ Chiara 93 rue des Couronnes 75020 PARIS 09.59.25.03.05 06.63.11.34.96 2024 chiara.saracino@free.fr

Madame TAPPI ♦ Giulia 15 boulevard des Batignolles 75008 PARIS 01.44.69.08.56 06.22.94.27.25 2025 gtappi@hotmail.com

JAPONAIS Madame DELISSE ROBILLAR DE MAGNANVILLE Sylvie 8 avenue Alphonse XIII 75016 PARIS 07.66.48.91.15 2024 sdelisse.sylvie@gmail.com

Madame NAKAMURA Motoko 4 rue Mathis 75019 PARIS 06.66.45.34.44 2022 motokolune@gmail.com

Madame WATANABE Midori 17 rue Malar 75007 PARIS 06.07.25.72.64 2025 midori.watanabe0741@orange.fr

KAZAKH Madame OMARBEK Algerim 25 rue Jouffroy d'Abbans 75017 PARIS 06.31.96.06.83 2022 aygerimomarbek@gmail.com

KINYARWANDA Monsieur MPATSWENUMUGABO Alphonse 136 avenue de Verdun 92130 ISSY LES MOULINEAUX 01.71.54.69.85 06.05.94.66.39 2024 alphonsemp@yahoo.fr

MACEDONIEN Madame ZORIC ♦ Valentina 112 rue Damémont 75018 PARIS 01.75.57.64.67 06.83.08.96.42 2025 val.zoric@gmail.com 

Monsieur BEKHKHUYAG ♦ Undram 8-10 rue du chef de la ville 75013 PARIS 01.45.88.57.61 06.70.49.90.55 2024 undrambfr@yahoo.fr

Madame NYAMTSEREN ♦ RAULT Batbolor 6 av Mahieu 94100 SAINT MAUR DES FOSSES 09.73.67.84.78 06.18.00.88.29 2024 bolor@free.fr

Monsieur BHAN Rajkumar 47 boulevard de la Chapelle 75010 PARIS 06.62.06.97.04 2024 rajkumarbhan@hotmail.com

Madame HAIDER ♦ Sakina 4 rue Maurice Loewy 75014 PARIS 06.16.66.18.44 2024 haidersakina@yahoo.fr

Madame MAHTANI Archana 28 rue de la Justice 75020 PARIS 01.43.61.80.40 06.03.08.82.39 2025 archanamahtani@hotmail.com

Madame MUZAFFAR Aelia 78 avenue Emile Zola 75015 PARIS 01.45.79.76.83 06.63.09.80.30 2024 aeliam@hotmail.com

Monsieur MUZAFFAR Hasnain 78 Avenue Emile Zola 75015 PARIS 01.45.79.76.83 06.28.40.85.89 2024 autodipstore@gmail.com

Monsieur PAREKH Shirishkumar 32 rue Pergolèse chez DAWA Tenzin 75116 PARIS 06.51.01.36.30 06.16.97.66.31 2025 moonyfrance24@gmail.com

Monsieur SINGH ♦ Satwinder 1 rue Henri Wallon 94120 FONTENAY SOUS BOIS 01.48.75.28.82 06.60.91.33.87 2024 s.sat28@yahoo.fr

PACHTOU Monsieur AHMADI Abdulmalek 15 rue Jean Rebour 60000 BEAUVAIS 06.44.00.40.47 06.56.83.24.98 2023 ahmadi.a.malek@gmail.com

Monsieur KAKAR Jan Mohammed 12 rue Kruger 95100 ARGENTEUIL 06.99.53.87.11 2025 kakar84@hotmail.fr

Monsieur BHAN Rajkumar 47 boulevard de la Chapelle 75010 PARIS 06.62.06.97.07 2024 rajkumarbhan@hotmail.com

Madame MAHTANI Archana 28 rue de la Justice 75020 PARIS 01.43.61.80.40 06.03.08.82.39 2025 archanamahtani@hotmail.com

Monsieur SINGH ♦ Satwinder 1 rue Henri Wallon 94120 FONTENAY SOUS BOIS 01.48.75.28.82 06.60.91.33.87 2024 s.sat28@yahoo.fr

Madame GAJEWSKA Dorota 7 rue Robert Houdin 75011 PARIS 06.81.78.68.52 2024 dorota_142@hotmail.com

Madame POLAK Besta 8 boulevard Voltaire 92130 ISSY LES MOULINEAUX 06.60.95.58.50 2025 polakbeata@yahoo.fr

Madame WAWER WAWER-CONCHET Zofia 25 rue emile zola 94800 VILLEJUIF 06.62.37.87.83 06.68.73.97.32 2024 sconchet@yahoo.fr

Monsieur DA COSTA OLIVEIRA Carlos 65 rue d'Hautpoul 75019 PARIS 01.42.03.67.73 06.17.75.65.12 2024 yami.co@live.fr

Madame HAUTBERGUE Marie-Dominique 32 rue Mabilleau 94500 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE 06.67.25.32.42 2024 mhautbergue@gmail.com

Madame LUIS ♦ BOUCHET Raquel 2 rue du Marché 95470 FOSSES 01.34.72.23.10 06.25.52.61.92 2024 raquelbouchet@yahoo.fr

Madame ODINETZ ♦ Olga 30 rue Paul Bert 92370 CHAVILLE 01.47.50.54.49 06.75.79.03.14 2024 olga.odinetz@yahoo.fr

HINDI

ITALIEN

ESPAGNOL

OURDOU

POLONAIS

PENDJABI

MONGOLE

PORTUGAIS
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Monsieur CARBUNESCU Bruce 45 boulevard Carnot 78110 LE VESINET 06.68.75.17.17 2024 carbunescubruce@gmail.com

Madame DARVARI Roxana 3 rue Florence Blumenthal 75016 PARIS 01.42.24.90.23 06.15.87.48.43 2024 roxana.darvari@sfr.fr

Madame DRAGOTOIU Gherorghe 26 villa Croix Nivert 75015 PARIS 01.75.57.17.09 06.73.70.33.63 2025 gdragotoiu@gmail.com

Madame DUTA Lucie 24 rue de Garches 92000 NANTERRE 06.73.41.64.52 2024 lduta5@gmail.com

Madame ENCIU ♦ Marina 99B avenue du Général leclerc 75014 PARIS 06.84.85.75.67 2025 marinaenciu@yahoo.com

Madame EPURE ♦ Adina 167 rue de Saint Maur 75011 PARIS 06.23.69.07.47 2024 adina.epure.traduction@gmail.com

Madame GORAS RADULET♦ Maria 102 avenue Jean Jaurès 91230 MONTGERON 06.85.36.60.03 2024 mariaradulet@yahoo.fr

Madame GUIU Cornélia 4 rue René Jacques 92130 ISSY LES MOULINEAUX 06.60.16.82.99 2024 guiucornelia1@gmail.com

Monsieur IANCULESCU ♦ Georges 108-110 rue de Saint Maur 75011 PARIS 01.77.10.01.48 06.16.55.07.03 2024 george.ianculescu@hotmail.fr

Monsieur IONESCU ♦ Andreea 83 rue Broca 75013 PARIS 01.43.31.80.48 06.87.27.18.40 2024 ionescu.andreea@ymail.com

Monsieur MARCU Radu 10b rue Plant d'Argent 93600 AULNEY-SOUS-BOIS 06.85.03.65.04 2024 radu.marcu.94@gmail.com

Monsieur NASTUREL Radu  43 rue de la Condamine 75017 PARIS 06.63.73.20.77 2024 rnasturel@gmail.com

Madame PANAITE Laura 34 rue de Bretagne 92600 ASNIERES 06.74.34.71.42 2024 diana.panaite13@yahoo.fr

Madame RAILEAN Inga 9 rue Péligot 95880 ENGHIEN LES BAINS 06.62.57.88.16 2024 inga.railean@yahoo.fr

Madame RAPOTA NICOLAS Ana-Maria 42 rue  Madeleine Michelis 92200 NEUILLY SUR SEINE 01.47.22.99.40 06.04.52.87.38 2023 traductions.nicolas@gmail.com

Madame RUSU FRUTUOSO ♦ Marina 17 rue Coysevox 75018 PARIS 06.07.03.10.24 2024 marina@frutuoso-paris.com

Madame SGONDEA ♦ Malina 127 avenue de Flandre 75019 PARIS 01.42.45.80.06 06.85.50.78.98 2025 sgondea.malina@orange.fr

Monsieur STEFANESCU ♦ Pomiliu 42 rue Villiers de l'Isle-Adam 75020 PARIS 06.06.75.37.23 2025 pompi_stefanescu@yahoo.fr

Madame SUCIU ♦ Mihaela 29 avenue du Raincy 94100 SAINT MAUR DES FOSSES 06.74.83.35.42 2024 mihaela.suciu2626@yahoo.fr

Madame TONITZA ♦ Carmen 64 rue Compans – Bat A2 – appt 160 75019 PARIS 06.44.79.76.49 2024 carmentonitza@yahoo.fr

Madame TUDOR Florentina 23T avenue de la Sablière 94450 LIMEIL BREVANNES 06.50.76.52.05 2024 flory_t27@yahoo.com

Madame ALKHASHVILI Maya 63 rue Desnouettes 75015 PARIS 01.71.24.61.90 06.62.70.17.71 2024 melita.paris@yahoo.com

Madame ASUSKIN KLEIN Anna 126 bd Exelmans 75016 PARIS 06.08.21.40.60 2024 anna.france@yahoo.fr

Madame DROBOT-HAIGRON Tetyana 8 rue Victor Hugo 94250 GENTILLY 06.71.76.66.24 2023 tetyana.drobot@gmail.com

Madame REZNIK  ♦ HEMELSDAËL Natalya 44 rue Planchard 75020 PARIS 01.55.25.55.66 06.65.11.28.00 2025 natalya.hemelsdael@casp.asso.fr

Madame LEBAR Olga 19 Avenue Doumer 75016 PARIS 06.84.68.77.30 2023 olyaalebar@gmail.com

Madame OHANYAN KHATCHATRIAN Aïda 1 rue des Ecoles 94140 ALFORTVILLE 01.43.39.42.75 06.15.51.41.79 2024 ohanyan64@yahoo.fr

Madame OMARBEK Algerim 25 rue Jouffroy d'Abbans 75017 PARIS 06.31.96.06.83 2022 aygerimomarbek@gmail.com

Monsieur OULIANOV Alexandre 13 rue Joseph de Maistre 75018 PARIS 06.27.01.80.29 2024 alexandre.oulianov@wanadoo.fr

Madame MAKAROUA CHÉE Natalia 45 rue Albert Dhalenne 93400 SAINT-OUEN 06.89.50.67.48 2024 nat_7000@yahoo.fr

Madame MATVIICHINE ♦ Irina 15 rue de la Chaussée, la Noue 77720
AUBEPIERRE

OZOUER LE REPOS
01.64.06.32.22 06.86.67.26.02 2024 neatrad@aol.com

Madame POLECHTCHOUK PEPÏOT Natalia 21 bis rue Jean Leclaire – Bat. A4 75017 PARIS 06.81.92.64.10 2024 natalia.pepiot@hotmail.fr

Madame POLOSKOVA LEDIEU-POLOSKOVA Galina 73 rue de la Convention 75015 PARIS 09.50.79.41.13 06.20.33.45.98 2024 gala.ledieu@me.com

Madame STAROKOZHEVA GARAUDE Nataliya 8 avenue Léopold II 75016 PARIS 01.48.56.00 56 06.99.69.61.94 2024 garaude.nataliya@gmail.com

Madame WAWER WAWER-CONCHET Zofia 25 rue Emile zola 94800 VILLEJUIF 06.62.37.87.83 06.68.73.97.32 2024 sconchet@yahoo.fr

ROUMAIN

RUSSE
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Madame MANASIJEVIC ♦ Sladjana 212 avenue Daumesnil 75012 PARIS 01.43.46.35.92 06.30.04.52.20 2024 manasijevic.sladjana@yahoo.fr

Monsieur STEFANOVIC ♦ Aleksandar 108 boulevard Malesherbes – case 153 75017 PARIS 09.81.02.45.18 06.62.35.03.12 2024 a.stefano@laposte.net

Madame STOJANOVSKA Lenka 18 rue André Malraux - Appt 17 93230 ROMAINVILLE 01.41.71.35.15 07.89.91.17.72 2025 experthelene@sfr.fr

Madame NAGARATNAM Vigneswary 22 rue Alfred Grévin 94500 CHAMPIGNY-SUR-MARNE 01.47.06.11.01 06.09.07.93.15 2024 malathi72@hotmail.com

Madame PONRAJAH GUNAWARDENA Sithy 3 Place Georges Pompidou 93160 NOISY-LE-GRAND 06.74.06.85.58 2025 gunawardena.sithy@neuf.fr

Monsieur RATNAYAKE MUDIYANSELAGE  ♦ Sanath 13 rue de l'Aqueduc 75010 PARIS 01.42.09.40.97 06.60.49.79.84 2022 sanathban@hotmail.com

Madame WICKRAMASINGHE Marthe 87 rue de la Santé 75013 PARIS 06.33.97.33.54 2025 marthewick@yahoo.fr

SONINKE, SARAKOLE Madame KANOUTE Tacko 5 boulevard du Bois Le Prête 75017 PARIS 06.11.31.81.24 2023 t3004@hotmail.fr

Monsieur BALASSOUPRAMANIANE Mourougane 6, allée des Primevères 93120 LA COURNEUVE 01.48.38.37.56 06.41.82.59.99 2024 balamourougoa@yahoo.com

Madame GAJENDRAN Abiramie 22 rue Alfred Grévin 94500 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE 01.47.06.11.01 06.34.90.14.39 2024 abiramie@hotmail.fr

Monsieur GAJENDRAN Mithuran 22 rue Alfred Grévin 94500 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE 01.47.06.11.01 06.11.04.04.10 2024 mithuran.gajendran@gmail.com

Monsieur GAJENDRAN ♦ Sothilingam 22 rue Alfred Grévin 94500 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE 01.47.06.11.01 06.20.40.01.41 2024  cometegajen@yahoo.fr

Madame KRISHNAMOORTHY Gayathiri 19 Villa Caillebotte 92390 VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNR 06.67.13.99.02 2025 cg_gayathri@hotmail.com

Monsieur NAGAPIN ♦ Udayakumar 39 rue Fernand Péna 93700 DRANCY 06.12.70.16.26 2024 ush0912@gmail.com

Madame NAGARATNAM Vigneswary 22 rue Alfred Grévin 94500 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE 01.47.06.11.01 06.09.07.93.15 2024 malathi72@hotmail.com

Madame PONRAJAH GUNAWARDENA Sithy 3 Place Georges Pompidou 93160 NOISY-LE-GRAND 06.74.06.85.58 2025 gunawardena.sithy@neuf.fr

Madame SRITHARAN MATHIVANAN Sinthuja 40 rue Maurice Bureau 93000 BOBIGNY 01.48.35.47.43 06.20.10.24.96 2025 m.rischa@hotmail.fr

Madame VIMALASRI ♦ Jean 14 rue des Scandinaves 77700 SERRIS 01.60.42.69.94 06.19.10.04.23 2024 jvimalasri@gmail.com

Madame BRACKEEN ♦ Maya 68 boulevard Barbès 75018 PARIS 06.95.35.51.94 2021 mayabrackeen@gmail.com

Monsieur VIMALASRI ♦ Jean 14 rue des Scandinaves 77700 SERRIS 01.60.42.69.94 06.19.10.04.23 2024 jvimalasri@gmail.com

TCHÈQUE Madame KODEJSOVA Lucie 20 rue Censier 75005 PARIS 06.30.55.40.22 2025 lkodejsova@gmail.com

Monsieur BALLADUR Jean Claude 4 avenue de l'Europe 77280 OTHIS 01.60.03.99.26 06.07.41.87.99 2024 jcballadur1@wanadoo.fr

Monsieur BASKURT ♦ Osman 172 rue Etienne Marcel 93100 MONTREUIL 01.57.42.38.39 06.80.06.88.47 2024 osmanbaskurt@yahoo.fr

Madame CELIK Nicolas
67 bis chemin des

Grouettes
94460 VALENTON 01.43.89.29.15 07.82.90.69.56 2024 mcelik26@hotmail.com

Madame FIDAN Selda 92 avenue de la liberté 94260 FRESNES 09.53.26.79.77 07.67.35.91.49 2024 selda.fidan@sfr.fr

Monsieur GANDON Ophélie 1 allée des Mésanges 94240 L'HAY LES ROSES 06.15.56.89.27 2025 ophelie.gandon@gmail.com

Madame KARAAGAC HAMRAOUI Melek chez M. ANDRAULT - 06 rue Pierre Dupont 75010 PARIS 06.99.80.71.30 2025 melekaraagac@hotmail.fr

Madame KAYA ROCHEMAN Gülçin, Sophie 12 allée Pernette 75019 PARIS 06.68.85.51.85 2025 gulcinkaya@gmail.com

Monsieur KURKCU Haci Nazir 137 chemin du Clocher 77190 DAMMARIE LES LYS 01.64.39.66.64 06.22.85.42.88 2025 haci_kurkcu@yahoo.fr

Madame PEKSOY Semiha 2 avenue George Sand 91130 RIS ORANGIS 06.52.27.65.86 2024 semiha2012@hotmail.fr

Madame TANDIER Keti Ruth 40 rue de la Noise 92140 CLAMART 06.64.85.45.58 2024 ruthtandier@gmail.com

Madame DROBOT-HAIGRON Tetyana 8 rue Victor Hugo 94250 GENTILLY 06.71.76.66.24 2023 tetyana.drobot@gmail.com

Madame MATVIICHINE ♦ Irina 15 rue de la Chaussée, la Noue 77720
AUBEPIERRE

OZOUER LE REPOS
01.64.06.32.22 06.86.67.26.02 2024 neatrad@aol.com

Madame MOZHAROVA Anna 8, rue Leneveux 75014 PARIS 06.78.56.87.31 2025 mozharova_anna@yahoo.fr

Madame POTOMKINA SNIZHKO Mariia 20 avenue de Versailles 75016 PARIS 06.21.82.54.16 07.49.39.36.06 2025 sofyivska_lc@ukr.net

Madame VODOLAZHSKA SITBON Maryna 14 square Jean Lurçat 102 91390 MORSANG-SUR-ORGE 06.36.48.28.13 2024 brizka.44@gmail.com

Monsieur SEMENOVICI ♦ Ilie 29 rue des Bauves 95200 SARCELLES 06.65.19.45.86 2025 elie.semenovici@gmail.com

Madame STAROKOZHEVA GARAUDE Nataliya 8 avenue Léopold II 75016 PARIS 01.48.56.00 56 06.99.69.61.94 2024 garaude.nataliya@gmail.com

WOLOF Madame FALL Soukeyna 60 rue Davy 75017 PARIS 07.69.80.30.63 2024 soukeynaafall@gmail.com

UKRAINE

TURC

TAMOUL

TAGALOG (langue philipine)

SINGHALAIS (SRI LANKA)

SERBE, CROATIE
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